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150TH HERJTAGE CELEBRATION
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2019

GAMES & COMPETITIONS
PRJZES AWARDED TO WINNERS

Located on the Rectory Lawn (unless otherwise noted)

Sign up at the Welcome Booth or the Rectory Lawn

KID'S GAMES
1:00 P.M.
1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.

Sack Race
Wheelbarrow Race
Spoon and Egg
Tug of War
Limbo
Sack Race
Wheelbarrow Race
Spoon and Egg
Tug of War
Limbo

ADULT COMPETITIONS
1:00 P.M.
1:30 P.M.
2:00 P.M.
2:30 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
3:30 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
4:30 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
5:30 P.M.

Gunny Sack Race
Milk Can Ball Toss
Pie Eating Contest
Crosscut Saw ***
Hay Bale Toss
Gunny Sack Race
Milk Can Ball Toss
Pie Eating Contest
Crosscut Saw ***
Hay Bale Toss

*** LOCATEDON THE BALLFIELD


