

ST. THOMAS THE APOSTLE PARISH
150TH HERITAGE CELEBRATION
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 6, 2019

GAMES & COMPETITIONS

PRIZES AWARDED TO WINNERS

Located on the Rectory Lawn (*unless otherwise noted*)

Sign up at the Welcome Booth or the Rectory Lawn

KID'S GAMES

1:00 P.M.	Sack Race
1:30 P.M.	Wheelbarrow Race
2:00 P.M.	Spoon and Egg
2:30 P.M.	Tug of War
3:00 P.M.	Limbo
3:30 P.M.	Sack Race
4:00 P.M.	Wheelbarrow Race
4:30 P.M.	Spoon and Egg
5:00 P.M.	Tug of War
5:30 P.M.	Limbo

ADULT COMPETITIONS

1:00 P.M.	Gunny Sack Race
1:30 P.M.	Milk Can Ball Toss
2:00 P.M.	Pie Eating Contest
2:30 P.M.	Crosscut Saw ***
3:00 P.M.	Hay Bale Toss
3:30 P.M.	Gunny Sack Race
4:00 P.M.	Milk Can Ball Toss
4:30 P.M.	Pie Eating Contest
5:00 P.M.	Crosscut Saw ***
5:30 P.M.	Hay Bale Toss

*** LOCATED ON THE BALLFIELD